Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

- 20Y

Ni6l6

Sales |ID 54258550

Description- - -~

MAKE:
_MODEL: *~ .
 SERIALNO.:

CHEROKEE

CKT18RR-95
CKY034103

SZT2CKGB2RY034103

w3t BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-
GREER,SC
DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
GREER, SC 29651

i USA

7~ Optior

BRYCECANYON

17-60005-3
17-60130-4
1 7-6760-28
608071
CKT2060
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP

BRYCE CANYON DECOR
BASE CAMP PACKAGE

CAMPFIRE PACKAGE
LIMITED PACKAGE

JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL
SCREEN WALL/TENT WALL

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,800.00
$891.75
$239.25
$0.00
$1,194.00
$138.00

: BasePrice “ £ FE e e

Optionsi st

- Suggested:-Retall . -

$34,684.00

$8,263.00

7:00:

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATICNS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



