## Forest River, Inc.

2024 N16107

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4258550

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CHEROKEE

MODEL:

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO .:

**CKT18RR-95** 

CKY034103

5ZT2CKGB2RY034103

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-**

GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

**GREER, SC 29651** 

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
BRYCECANYON	BRYCE CANYON DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
17-60005-3	BASE CAMP PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00
17-60130-4	CAMPFIRE PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00
17-6760-28	LIMITED PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,800.00
60607-1	JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$891.75
CKT2060	SCREEN WALL/TENT WALL	1.00	\$239.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,194.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$138.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$34,684.00	\$8,263.00	\$42,947.00

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD